
 

 
SIS/STC/015/2016 – 2017         May 24, 2016 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 2 Division:_____________ 

  
Date Day Subject Portion 

June 6, 2016 Monday Arabic Chapter 1 (Revise Worksheet) 

June 7, 2016 Tuesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Chapter 1, Chapter 2 (Study textbook and 

notebook) 

Islamic Studies:Ch. A1, A2, A6, C4, E3 

June 8, 2016 Wednesday III Language 

Hindi: Two, Three, Four letter words, आ की मात्रा (    ),       
इ की मात्रा (  ) 
Tamil:  

 

G.K.: L.No. 1, 6, 7, 8 (Page No. 5, 6, 17, 18, 19) Study 

notes from the C.W. as well as textbook 

June 9, 2016 Thursday 
Computer 

Science 

Chapter 1 and Chapter 2 (Study from textbook and 

notebook) 

June 12, 2016 Sunday Regular Class till 10.45 am  

June 13, 2016 Monday English 

Reading Comprehension, Grammar (has/have/nouns) 

Articles – a/an/the; Literature: Unit 1-Dinaben and the 

Lions of Gir; Unit 2-Nest makers; Writing-Picture 

Composition 

June 14, 2016 Tuesday Maths Unit 1 and 5-Numbers upto 1000; Unit 2-Addition 

June 15, 2016 Wednesday II Language 

Malayalam: സ്വരാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, വ്യഞ്ജ നാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, 
ചിഹ്നംചചർത്തെഴുതുക; Exercise-1(C.W.) പാഠം–1 & 2; 

(Text and C.W.)  

Hindi: तीन वर्ण, चार वर्ण वाले शब्द; L.No. 2- आ की मात्रा (   ), 
L.No.3- इ की मात्रा (  ); L.No.4-ई  की मात्रा (  ) (All the 

notes given in the C.W. and textbook) 

Sp. Eng.: Lessons 1 to 5 

June 16, 2016 Thursday E.V.S. Chapter 1, 2, 3 and 4; UAE S.S-Worksheet 

 

Note: 1. Kindly clear all dues before June 5, 2016 

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after CCE (June 6, 2016 to June 9, 2016) 

3. CCE timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 13, 2016 to June 16, 2016).  School transport children will    

    be dropped back home and own transport students to be picked up by parents accordingly.  

 4. Open House: Wednesday, June 22, 2016 from 10.00 am to 12 noon 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


